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[IMELTRIC

A COMPANY OF MARECHAL ELECTRIC

DN20c RECEPTACLE
17-64130

15A
50V
13P

CURRENT INTERRUPTING

IP 54/55

10 kA - WITHSTAND
IKO9

METAL

ZAMAK

BLUE

-40F
-40C

140F
60C

16 AWG - 10 AWG
SCREW TERMINAL

cCSAus
C22.2 No. 94.2-15
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